
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
714 
912 
66 
991 
77 
33 
99 

999 

Class 
U1.0L 
PRE 
PRE 
PRE 
PW 
PW 
PW 

PW 

Name 
Bryner Raudibaugh 
Kobus Reyneke 
Abigail Patterson 
Nate Scigliano 
Alan R Patterson III 
Lester Neidell 
Peter Patterson 

John Guehl 

Make/Model 
1970 Fiat 850 spyder 
1968 Porsche SWB 912 
1959 Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 
1959 Elva Formula Junior 100 
1934 Lagonda Rapier 
1933 Plymouth Speedster 
1950 Allard j2 

1939 Mercury Sprint 

Hometown 
Reading PA 
Easton CT 
Pittsburgh PA 
Allison Park PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Tulsa OK 
Pittsburgh PA 

Presto PA 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
2:38.112 
2:39.968 
2:45.579 
2:46.979 
3:08.560 
3:06.467 
3:40.635 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/4/2024 4:47:17 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer - Don Baker 
Competition Director - Joe Teplitz / Race Director - Brian Urban 
Chief Steward - Paula Hawthorne 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 
15.635 

Avg. Speed 
41.988 

Best Lap Tm 
2:38.112 

Best Speed 
53.051 

Best Lap by 
714 - Bryner Raudibaugh 

2024 Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix 

Pre-War / Under 1L 

Pre-War Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:03:48 

Schenley Park 2.330 miles 

8/4/2024 15:30 

Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix
Schenley Park - Pittsburgh, PA


