

2024 Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix

Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix Schenley Park - Pittsburgh, PA

Pre-War / Under 1L			Schenley Park 2.330 miles					
Nar Ra	ce		8/4/2024 15:30					
(6 Lar	วs) starte	ed at 16:03:48						
No.	Class	Name	Make/Model	Hometown	Laps	Best Tm		
714	U1.0L	Bryner Raudibaugh	1970 Fiat 850 spyder	Reading PA	6	2:38.112		
912	PRE	Kobus Reyneke	1968 Porsche SWB 912	Easton CT	6	2:39.968		
66	PRE	Abigail Patterson	1959 Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite	Pittsburgh PA	6	2:45.579		
991	PRE	Nate Scigliano	1959 Elva Formula Junior 100	Allison Park PA	6	2:46.979		
77	PW	Alan R Patterson III	1934 Lagonda Rapier	Pittsburgh PA	5	3:08.560		
33	PW	Lester Neidell	1933 Plymouth Speedster	Tulsa OK	5	3:06.467		
99	PW	Peter Patterson	1950 Allard j2	Pittsburgh PA	5	3:40.635		
ssified								
999	PW	John Guehl	1939 Mercury Sprint	Presto PA				
	Var / U Var Rac (6 Lap 714 912 66 991 77 33 99 ssified	Var / Under 1L Var Race (6 Laps) starte 714 912 PRE 66 991 77 991 733 999 999 999	Var Race (6 Laps) started at 16:03:48 No. Class Name 714 U1.0L Bryner Raudibaugh 912 PRE Kobus Reyneke 66 PRE Abigail Patterson 991 PRE Nate Scigliano 77 PW Alan R Patterson III 33 PW Lester Neidell 99 PW Peter Patterson	Var / Under 1L S Var Race (6 Laps) started at 16:03:48 No. Class Name Make/Model 714 U1.0L Bryner Raudibaugh 1970 Fiat 850 spyder 912 PRE Kobus Reyneke 1968 Porsche SWB 912 66 PRE Abigail Patterson 1959 Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 991 PRE Nate Scigliano 1959 Elva Formula Junior 100 77 PW Alan R Patterson III 1934 Lagonda Rapier 33 PW Lester Neidell 1933 Plymouth Speedster 99 PW Peter Patterson 1950 Allard j2	Var / Under 1L Schenley Park 2.330 miles Var Race 8/4/2024 15:30 (6 Laps) started at 16:03:48 8/4/2024 15:30 No. Class Name Make/Model Hometown 714 U1.0L Bryner Raudibaugh 1970 Fiat 850 spyder Reading PA 912 PRE Kobus Reyneke 1968 Porsche SWB 912 Easton CT 66 PRE Abigail Patterson 1959 Austin Healey Bugeye Spritz Pittsburgh PA 991 PRE Nate Scigliano 1959 Elva Formula Junior 100 Allison Park PA 77 PW Alan R Patterson III 1934 Lagonda Rapier Pittsburgh PA 33 PW Lester Neidell 1933 Plymouth Speedster Tulsa OK 99 PW Peter Patterson 1950 Allard j2 Pittsburgh PA	Var / Under 1L Schenley Park 2.330 miles Var Race 8/4/2024 15:30 (6 Laps) started at 16:03:48 No. Class Name Make/Model Hometown Laps 714 U1.0L Bryner Raudibaugh 1970 Fiat 850 spyder Reading PA 6 912 PRE Kobus Reyneke 1968 Porsche SWB 912 Easton CT 6 66 PRE Abigail Patterson 1959 Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite Pittsburgh PA 6 991 PRE Nate Scigliano 1959 Elva Formula Junior 100 Allison Park PA 6 77 PW Alan R Patterson III 1934 Lagonda Rapier Pittsburgh PA 5 33 PW Lester Neidell 1933 Plymouth Speedster Tulsa OK 5 99 PW Peter Patterson 1950 Allard j2 Pittsburgh PA 5		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed		Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
15.635	41.988		2:38.112	53.051	714 - Bryner Raud	ibaugh
Chief of Timing - Je	effrey Hutzelman / Chief Scorer	- Don Baker				Orbits
Competition Direct	or - Joe Teplitz / Race Director	\frown			Ν	0
Chief Steward - Pa	ula Hawthorne	Q	CBS	2	day	Betzelmin
Printed: 8/4/2024 4:47	7:17 PM					

Sorted on Laps